	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MXLPLAD15KP170CAE3
	MXLPLAD15KP170CAE3 (Microsemi HI-REL [MIL])
		    Part Number:
            MXLPLAD15KP170CAE3
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 170VWM 275VC PLAD
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 52.59188 (This price is for reference only)
		 MXLPLAD15KP170CAE3 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MXLPLAD15KP170CAE3  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
HHR70AAAB8T Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY NIMH 1.2V 700MAH W/TAB
HR-3U-2100F2X3 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 7.2V AA BUTTON NIMH
BR19-10-1# Vector Electronics  CASE GUIDE M4424C5.19
24563433 Schroff  SUBRACK FOR 19" 6U 84HP 295MM
24560378 Schroff  BOARD EXTRACTION HANDLE C 10PCS
DNRR70HDKB Hammond Manufacturing  RACK STEEL 15X20.6X76.1 BLK
SWC192211BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK STEEL 17.7X21.4X26 BLK
REFK1907031BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK STEEL 31.5X21.3X75.2 BLK
543P3S144 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE R/A MALE-FEMALE 3POS 12'
1533026 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5POS
1669068 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 3POS
HFBR-RWS002Z Avago Technologies US Inc.  CABLE POF PLASTIC SIMPLEX SMA
0210390493 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 4" 1MM 32POS
H2ABG-10103-B8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A3048B/H1501TR 3"
522-26-4400-BL-0012F CNC Tech  MODULAR CBL COILED 12' REVERSED
CA77-050M0-2 Stewart Connector  PATCH CORD CAT7A GRAY 50M
M3TFK-4018R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSD40K/MC40M/MCF40K
M3MMK-6040K 3M  IDC CABLE - MCG60K/MC60F/MCG60K
A3DDA-4018G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-AKP40A/ AE40G / AKP40A
3248 SL001 Alpha Wire  3248 SLATE 1000 FT
ABMM-AT-D0 Panduit Corp  TIE HOLDER ADH .75X.75"
TMEH-S10-C100 Panduit Corp  TIE MNT,#10 HOLE
PF1303/4 BK005 Alpha Wire  SLEEVING FIBERGLASS BLK 100'
C20A2P-489 American Electrical Inc  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 20A 240VAC
UPG1-1542-3 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
UPL1-27944-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LEGBX66-33965-15-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
APL11-1392-198 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELK111-32429-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
170M1322 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 315A 690V 000/80 AR UC
3529 Keystone Electronics  FUSE CLIP CARTRIDGE 15A PCB
01550106HXU Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HOLDER CART 32V 6A IN LINE
19302500001 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FAST-ACT .250A 5X20MM IEC
1SMB16CAT3G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC SMB
3KP6.0CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 6VWM 10.3VC AXIAL
20KPA280C-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 280VWM 473.55VC P600
CD214A-T75ALF Bourns Inc.  TVS DIODE 75VWM SMD
MP4KE9.1CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 7.78VWM 13.4VC DO41
SMF150AT1 ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 150VWM 243VC SOD123FL
ERZ-E07E561 Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 504V 2.5KA DISC 9MM
	MXLPLAD15KP170CAE3  keywords
	    	MXLPLAD15KP170CAE3
	MXLPLAD15KP170CAE3  Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
	MXLPLAD15KP170CAE3  pdf
	MXLPLAD15KP170CAE3  datasheet
	MXLPLAD15KP170CAE3  price
	MXLPLAD15KP170CAE3  distributor
	electronic components MXLPLAD15KP170CAE3
	MXLPLAD15KP170CAE3  Circuit Protection
	MXLPLAD15KP170CAE3  TVS - Diodes
	MXLPLAD15KP170CAE3  TVS DIODE 170VWM 275VC PLAD
	MXLPLAD15KP170CAE3
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .